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                                                                                                                       VILLANOVA COLLEGE AIC CRICKET 2024 
                                                                                                                                                     

 

 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 

1ST XI 
Nathan Dufty 
Corey Barsby 

ndufty@vnc.qld.edu.au; 
coreybarsby7@hotmail.com 

2ND XI 
Ross Whitby 
Jack Challinor 

r.whitby@ceccato.com.au; 
jccricketlover97@gmail.com 

3RD XI Jamie Mullins jamie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au; 
4th XI Paul Keene keeno3@hotmail.com 

10A 
Warren Dillon 
Michael Dann 

warren.dillon@hotmail.com; 
michaeld@allfixfasteners.com.au 

10B 
Ben Fingland 
Jack Carson 

benfingland93@gmail.com; 
jackcarson7@outlook.com 

10C Ben Lynam blynam@vnc.qld.edu.au 

9A Simon Smith simoncatriona@hotmail.com 
9B TBC  
9C Dave Capra dave.capra@ereafsn.edu.au 

8A 
Steen Carlson 

Matthew Short 
steen@griffithgroup.com.au; 
mattshort.online@gmail.com 

8B Damien Lewis dclewis73@gmail.com 
8C TBC  

8 Gold TBC  
7A Oliver Timms olivertimms27@gmail.com 

7B Chris Everding ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au 
7C Thomas Ruffles thomasruffles@live.com 

7 Gold Paul Innes pdinnes@bigpond.com 

6A 
Ben Thallon 

Cameron Bukowski 
Connor Moloney 

benthallon364@gmail.com; 
bukkers6@icloud.com; 

connor.moloney163@gmail.com 

6B 
Tom Reick 

Jackson Moloney 
tomrieck1508@gmail.com; 

jackson.moloney163@gmail.com 
6C Steven McLean mcleansteven76@gmail.com 

6 Gold 
Domenic Franco 

Alessandro Porreca 
domenicfranco@outlook.com; 

aporreca79@gmail.com 
5A Luke Palmer pluke0705@icloud.com 

5B 
Dean Basilli 

Callum McMahon 
deanbasili33@gmail.com; 

cmcmahon321@gmail.com 

5C 
Jimmy Collins 

Michael McCarthy 
jimmyc2006@icloud.com; 

michaelmccarthy078@gmail.com 
5 Gold Matt Brady matt@aifg.com.au 

 
AIC Cricket Coordinator  Chris Everding  0447 015 576  ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 
AIC Director of Sport  Shaun McLean  0413 480 631  smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 

mailto:ndufty@vnc.qld.edu.au
mailto:r.whitby@ceccato.com.au
mailto:amie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au
mailto:warren.dillon@hotmail.com
mailto:benfingland93@gmail.com
mailto:simoncatriona@hotmail.com
mailto:dave.capra@ereafsn.edu.au
mailto:steen@griffithgroup.com.au
mailto:ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au
mailto:thomasruffles@live.com
mailto:pdinnes@bigpond.com
mailto:benthallon364@gmail.com
mailto:bukkers6@icloud.com
mailto:tomrieck1508@gmail.com
mailto:domenicfranco@outlook.com
mailto:deanbasili33@gmail.com
mailto:jimmyc2006@icloud.com
mailto:ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au
mailto:smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au

